
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

10 
11 

3 
6 
8 
5 
4 
1 
2 

13 
9 
7 

12 

14 

Name 

Linn Gustavsson 
Julia Karlsson 
Linda Halleröd 
Moa Johansson 
Malin Berlin 
Jeanette Arbjörk 
Alice Andersson 
Edit Wilson 
Charlotte Brems 
Kajsa Persson 
Emma Ahlstrand 
Susanne Nystrand 
Tilina Levin 

Elin Wånggren 

Club 

T e a m  C r e s c e n t  D . A . R . E  S t a f f a n s t o r p  C y k e l k l u b b  
T e a m  C r e s c e n t  D . A . R . E  S t a f f a n s t o r p  C y k e l k l u b b  
Falköpings CK 
Mölndals CK 
Sävedalens Cykelklubb 
Mölndals CK 
FK Trampen 
Borås CA 
Cykelklubben Sundet 
T e a m  C r e s c e n t  D . A . R . E  S t a f f a n s t o r p  C y k e l k l u b b  
T e a m  C r e s c e n t  D . A . R . E  S t a f f a n s t o r p  C y k e l k l u b b  
Svanesunds GIF 
T e a m  C r e s c e n t  D . A . R . E  S t a f f a n s t o r p  C y k e l k l u b b  

T e a m  C r e s c e n t  D . A . R . E  S t a f f a n s t o r p  C y k e l k l u b b  

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

3 

Total Tm 

1:53:22.467 
1:58:37.598 
1:58:37.822 
1:58:37.870 
1:58:38.167 
1:58:39.218 
1:58:39.776 
1:58:41.595 
1:58:53.984 
1:58:56.920 
1:59:40.318 
2:03:26.634 
2:03:26.817 

51:49.457 

Diff 

5:15.131 
5:15.355 
5:15.403 
5:15.700 
5:16.751 
5:17.309 
5:19.128 
5:31.517 
5:34.453 
6:17.851 

10:04.167 
10:04.350 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 13:39:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 1 

Race - DamElit (7 Laps) started at 11:29:59 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

23 
25 
26 
21 
22 
27 

24 

Name 

Selma Svarf 
Ida Wallén 
Sigrid Friberg 
Madelene Andersson 
Emelie Persson 
Emma Nystrand 

Frida Knutsson 

Club 

CK Natén Säter 
Falu CK 
FK Trampen 
Borlänge CK 
CK Falken 
Svanesunds GIF 

Falu CK 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

1:58:48.615 
2:03:26.142 
2:03:26.674 
2:03:26.755 
2:03:28.977 
2:15:40.529 

Diff 

4:37.527 
4:38.059 
4:38.140 
4:40.362 

16:51.914 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 13:50:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 1 

Race - DamJunior (7 Laps) started at 11:29:59 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

65 
64 
75 
68 
72 
66 
67 
91 
47 
49 
33 
76 
34 
40 
92 
90 
84 
39 
83 
55 
79 
44 
80 
53 
59 
57 
32 
74 
41 
88 
82 
71 
60 
85 
56 
43 
62 
46 
45 
35 

86 
73 
61 
50 
93 
94 
70 
89 
81 

Name 

Niklas Gustavsson 
Sebastian Balck 
Matti Manninen 
Alexander Wetterhall 
Nils Penton 
Alexander Karlsson 
Kim Magnusson 
Joakim Bukdal 
Tord A. Sundhagen 
Martin Gotting 
Mattias Brolin 
Joakim Åleheim 
Johan Nystrand 
Matti Scheffer 
Mark Ellegaard 
Nils Eigel Bradtberg 
Petter Zahl Marken 
Tony Karlsson 
Thomas Rem 
Axel Wannerskog 
Staffan Arvidsson 
Emil Gabrils 
Jesper Johansson 
Olof Åström 
Magnus Andersson 
Marcus Persson 
Albin Larsson 
Carl Ljunggren 
Edvard Wendelin 
Jesper Larsson 
Karl-Axel Zander 
Patrik Morén 
Johan Landström 
Ola Jorde 
Robert Gustafsson 
Jimmy Bodin 
Christofer Stevensson 
Preben Larsen 
Jim Karlsson 
Erik Johansson 

Sindre Haugsvær 
Niklas Henttala 
Ove Nilsson 
Fredrik Jakobsson 
Mika Simola 
Lauri Seppä 
Pär Bäcker 
David  Eriksson 
Jacob Klapwijk 

Club 

Skara CK 
Skara CK 
Team Bliz-Merida 
Skara CK 
Södertälje CK 
Skara CK 
Skara CK 
Team ABC Elit 
FTT Oslo Sykkelklubb 
Fö ren ingen  G ö tebo rg  CT 
Borås CA 
Te a m  C y k e lo g e n  C y k e l k lu b b  
CK Hymer 
CK Valhall 
Team ABC Elit 
Team ABC Elit 
Team IK Hero 
CK Valhall 
Team IK Hero 
Göteborgs CK 
Upsala CK 
Falu CK 
Upsala CK 
Fö ren ingen  G ö tebo rg  CT 
Motala AIF CK 
Jönköpings CK 
Borlänge CK 
Team Bliz-Merida 
CK Valhall 
Borlänge CK 
Upsala CK 
Södertälje CK 
Motala AIF CK 
Team IK Hero 
Jönköpings CK 
Falu CK 
Motala AIF CK 
Frösö IF 
Falu CK 
CK Master 

Team IK Hero 
Team Bliz-Merida 
Motala AIF CK 
Fö ren ingen  G ö tebo rg  CT 
Turun Urheiluliitto 
Turun Urheiluliitto 
Skruvstads Idro ttsklubb 
Göteborg CK 
Upsala CK 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 
11 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

2:46:26.236 
2:46:26.494 
2:49:23.480 
2:49:28.274 
2:50:16.126 
2:50:19.797 
2:50:49.828 
2:51:05.998 
2:51:06.213 
2:51:06.276 
2:51:06.978 
2:51:07.200 
2:51:07.207 
2:51:07.283 
2:51:07.634 
2:51:08.165 
2:51:08.376 
2:51:09.459 
2:51:09.951 
2:51:10.168 
2:51:10.169 
2:51:10.278 
2:51:10.524 
2:51:10.889 
2:51:10.926 
2:51:11.347 
2:51:11.393 
2:51:11.585 
2:51:12.405 
2:51:12.641 
2:51:12.824 
2:51:16.970 
2:51:16.971 
2:51:18.291 
2:51:22.178 
2:51:34.093 
2:55:41.605 
3:05:00.979 
3:05:01.124 
3:06:34.517 

2:44:31.639 
2:55:31.859 
2:06:31.606 
2:06:31.855 
2:07:52.376 
2:08:04.911 
2:08:17.282 
1:53:16.794 
1:38:45.832 

Diff 

0.258 
2:57.244 
3:02.038 
3:49.890 
3:53.561 
4:23.592 
4:39.762 
4:39.977 
4:40.040 
4:40.742 
4:40.964 
4:40.971 
4:41.047 
4:41.398 
4:41.929 
4:42.140 
4:43.223 
4:43.715 
4:43.932 
4:43.933 
4:44.042 
4:44.288 
4:44.653 
4:44.690 
4:45.111 
4:45.157 
4:45.349 
4:46.169 
4:46.405 
4:46.588 
4:50.734 
4:50.735 
4:52.055 
4:55.942 
5:07.857 
9:15.369 

18:34.743 
18:34.888 
20:08.281 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 19:09:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 3 

Race - Elit (12 Laps) started at 16:01:00 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 14:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

36 
31 
42 
48 
52 
69 
63 
87 
37 
38 
51 
54 
58 

Name 

Johan Åkesson 
Johan Gren 
Håkan Zeffer 
Hannes Forsby 
Erling Mattsson 
Anders Kvarnlöf 
Erik Wallén 
Thomas Wahlgren 
Daniel Ahlström 
Thomas Karlsson 
Johan Lomander 
Martin Wall 
Fredrik Johansson 

Club 

CK Master 
Borlänge CK 
CK Valhall 
Fö ren ingen  G ö tebo rg  CT 
Fö ren ingen  G ö tebo rg  CT 
Skoghalls CK-H am m arö  
Motala AIF CK 
CK Valhall 
CK Valhall 
CK Valhall 
Fö ren ingen  G ö tebo rg  CT 
Gävle CA 
Kopparbergs CK 

Laps 

5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 

Total Tm 

1:09:47.168 
1:09:47.343 

55:05.295 
56:29.245 

1:01:15.984 
41:34.779 
26:28.301 

10.650 

Diff 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 19:09:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 3 

Race - Elit (12 Laps) started at 16:01:00 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 14:00 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

102 
101 

Name 

Alma Johansson 
Alexandra Pettersson 

Club 

Mölndals CK 
Halmstads CK 

Laps 

1 
1 

Total Tm 

17:48.951 
24:16.036 

Diff 

6:27.085 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 16:33:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 3 

Race - F10-12 (1 Lap) started at 16:03:08 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 14:00 



Pos 

1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

107 
106 

105 

Name 

Wilma Olausson 
Ida Johansson 

Sofia Persson 

Club 

Mölndals CK 
Mölndals CK 

Höllviken CK  

Laps 

3 
3 

Total Tm 

53:33.286 
53:33.984 

Diff 

0.698 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 12:36:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 1 

Race - F13-14 (3 Laps) started at 11:31:59 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

115 
114 
111 
116 
113 
112 

117 

Name 

Maja Johansson 
Matilda Luukkonen 
Johanna Johansson 
Saga Molin 
Julia Kihlbom 
Matilda Karlsson 

Alice Nilsson 

Club 

Mölndals CK 
Kinds CK 
Kinds CK 
Mölndals CK 
Kinds CK 
Kinds CK 

Värnamo CK 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

53:33.160 
53:34.425 
53:35.379 
53:38.759 
57:00.818 

1:02:14.606 

Diff 

1.265 
2.219 
5.599 

3:27.658 
8:41.446 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 12:38:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 1 

Race - F15-16 (3 Laps) started at 11:31:59 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

121 
122 
124 
126 
129 
130 
128 
125 
127 
123 

Name 

Henrik Larsen 
Johan Lidström 
Fredrik Palm 
Daniel Lilja 
Patric Le Clair 
Lars Svensson 
Flemming Kristensen 
Jonas Wall 
Fredrik Jönsson 
Thorstein Bergersen 

Club 

Cykelklubben Sundet 
Cykelklubben Sundet 
Höllviken CK 
Jönköpings CK 
Klubben Cyklisten 
Klubben Cyklisten 
Klubben Cyklisten 
Höllviken CK 
Klubben Cyklisten 
Höllviken CK 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

1:14:03.373 
1:15:18.295 
1:15:23.700 
1:15:39.199 
1:15:41.147 
1:16:18.509 
1:20:01.310 
1:20:03.859 
1:23:18.011 
1:23:19.113 

Diff 

1:14.922 
1:20.327 
1:35.826 
1:37.774 
2:15.136 
5:57.937 
6:00.486 
9:14.638 
9:15.740 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 15:05:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 2 

Race - HSport (5 Laps) started at 13:37:56 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

139 
137 
142 
140 

138 
141 
136 
135 

Name 

Jesper Olsson 
Oskar Recina 
Erik Gunnarsson 
Fredrik Nilsson 

Gabriel Eriksson 
Jacob Ahlsson 
Rasmus Nilsson 
Sebastian Levin 

Club 

Motala AIF CK 
FK Trampen 
Härnösands CK 
Oskarshamn CK 

Kinds CK 
Örebrocyklisterna 
FK Trampen 
FK Trampen 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 

7 
4 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

1:53:56.359 
1:53:57.271 
1:53:57.502 
2:02:42.818 

1:54:00.552 
56:09.681 
30:04.881 
44:10.113 

Diff 

0.912 
1.143 

8:46.459  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 16:08:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 2 

Race - Junior (8 Laps) started at 13:35:56 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 11:30 



Pos 

 

NybF10 
1 
2 

 

NybP10 
1 

No. 

252 
251 

250 

Name 

Ella Nilsson 
Amanda Hoff 

Johannes Klyver 

Club 

FK Trampen 
Jönköpings CK 

Trosabygdens OK 

Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 11:44:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Nybörjare 

Race 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 09:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

145 
148 
146 
147 

Name 

Simon Pettersson 
Erik Åleheim 
Axel Svensson 
Alfred Oldin 

Club 

Halmstads CK 
Te a m  C y k e lo g e n  C y k e l k lu b b  
Motala AIF CK 
Skara CK 

Laps 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

17:46.361 
17:50.014 
18:29.372 
21:08.370 

Diff 

3.653 
43.011 

3:22.009  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 16:34:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 3 

Race - P10-12 (1 Lap) started at 16:03:08 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 14:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

161 
162 
158 
159 
157 
160 
156 

155 

Name 

Gabriel Estehag 
Hjalmar Klyver 
Felix Svensson 
Felix Svensson 
August Höglund 
Lukas Vernersson 
Lukas Nilsson 

Sixten Lord 

Club 

Nässjö CK 
Trosabygdens OK 
Motala AIF CK 
Mölndals CK 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Mölndals CK 
FK Trampen 

Borås CA 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 

Total Tm 

53:33.495 
53:34.776 
53:35.338 
53:35.511 
53:37.619 
53:38.786 
56:48.952 

35:40.450 

Diff 

1.281 
1.843 
2.016 
4.124 
5.291 

3:15.457 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 12:39:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 1 

Race - P13-14 (3 Laps) started at 11:31:59 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

180 
167 
168 
175 
169 
183 
178 
166 
176 
179 
170 
172 
171 
177 
182 
181 
165 
174 

173 

Name 

Linus Kvist 
Emil Lundmark 
Jacob Eriksson 
Oskar Palm 
Samuel Lord 
Kim Åleheim 
Axel Höglund 
Erik Frisk 
Christoffer Wall 
Carl Jarnhagen 
Jonatan Nejderås 
Gustav Johansson 
Samuel Rasmusson 
Simon Björklund 
Kenneth Mild 
Daniel Nöu 
Magnus Andersson 
Jesper Pettersson 

Johan Herbert 

Club 

Motala AIF CK 
Borlänge CK 
Borås CA 
Höllviken CK 
Borås CA 
Te a m  C y k e lo g e n  C y k e l k lu b b  
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Borlänge CK 
Höllviken CK 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Borås CA 
Falkenbergs CK 
CK Bure 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Södertälje CK 
MTB Täby 
Borlänge CK 
Halmstads CK 

Fredrikshofs IF CK 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

3 

Total Tm 

1:11:24.583 
1:11:24.587 
1:11:24.992 
1:11:25.074 
1:11:25.379 
1:11:25.545 
1:11:25.683 
1:11:26.407 
1:12:18.101 
1:15:17.822 
1:15:19.029 
1:15:19.328 
1:15:20.128 
1:15:20.845 
1:15:25.235 
1:15:26.251 
1:22:52.307 
1:23:20.487 

44:32.133 

Diff 

0.004 
0.409 
0.491 
0.796 
0.962 
1.100 
1.824 

53.518 
3:53.239 
3:54.446 
3:54.745 
3:55.545 
3:56.262 
4:00.652 
4:01.668 

11:27.724 
11:55.904 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-04-11 15:05:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 2 

Race - P15-16 (5 Laps) started at 13:37:56 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

231 
212 
201 
195 
202 
215 
196 
222 
224 
218 
225 
209 
229 
210 
211 
199 
217 
207 
197 
232 
198 
219 
204 
234 
206 
220 
233 
203 
200 
193 

228 
221 
192 
214 
223 
194 
213 
226 
208 
235 
191 
205 
216 
227 
230 

Name 

Filip Svedberg 
Peter Eggertsen 
Jonas Tell 
Andreas Augustsson 
Rickard Ölander 
Juha Tiesmäki 
Robert Bengtsson 
Thomas Nilsson 
Andreas Persson 
Daniel Guldfur 
Birk Andersson 
Marcus Carlsson 
Andreas Binnberg 
Dan Almgren-Lidman 
Dan Björklund 
Kim Luukkonen 
Anders Franzén 
Håkan Gustafsson 
Niklas Efraimsson 
Kenneth Söderberg 
Stefan Gustafsson 
Rickard Widegren 
Fredrik Halldin 
Fabian Feiff 
Viktor Torstensson 
Sebastian Giese 
Robert Carlsson 
Tobias Bovin 
Lennart Parneryd 
Mikael Forsby 

Håkan Oldin 
Kaj Kosonen 
Rickard Persson 
Kaspar Fritz 
Rasmus Olsson 
Rikard Runnberg 
Magnus Fahlgren 
Alexander Estehag 
Andreas Karlsson 
Tapio Koppela 
Staffan Haag 
Anders Tordenvik 
Andreas Bengtsson 
Carl Emil Nettelman 
Viktor Johansson 

Club 

Värnamo CK 
Fredrikshofs IF CK 
CK Olympic 
CK Olympic 
CK Olympic 
Fredrikshofs IF CK 
CK Olympic 
Motala AIF CK 
Norbergs CK 
Jönköpings CK 
Nässjö CK 
FK Trampen 
Tidaholms CA 
Fredrikshofs IF CK 
Fredrikshofs IF CK 
CK Olympic 
I d r o t t s s ä l l s k a p e t  -  R o o s t e r  C l u b  V a r b e r g  
Falköpings CK 
CK Olympic 
Värnamo CK 
CK Olympic 
Jönköpings CK 
Cykelklubben Sundet 
Borås CA 
Cykelklubben Sundet 
Klubben Cyklisten 
Kvänum IF 
Cykelklubben Sundet 
CK Olympic 
CK Master 

Skara CK 
Mariestadcyklisten 
CK ECI Champion 
Fredrikshofs IF CK 
Mölndals CK 
CK Master 
Fredrikshofs IF CK 
Nässjö CK 
Falköpings CK 
Värnamo CK 
Bålsta CK 
Cykelklubben Sundet 
Halmstads CK 
Oskarshamn CK 
Värnamo CK 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

1:52:21.964 
1:52:22.300 
1:52:22.314 
1:53:56.060 
1:53:56.189 
1:53:56.630 
1:53:56.867 
1:53:56.933 
1:53:57.371 
1:53:58.095 
1:53:58.184 
1:53:59.087 
1:53:59.579 
1:54:00.082 
1:54:01.078 
1:54:48.377 
1:56:03.663 
1:56:05.705 
1:56:05.865 
1:56:09.206 
1:56:10.074 
1:56:11.489 
1:56:20.079 
1:56:50.059 
2:00:19.059 
2:02:39.453 
2:02:40.102 
2:03:04.755 
2:10:08.295 

1:13:12.684 
56:08.287 
42:13.676 
42:19.236 
42:21.488 
27:51.863 
27:52.850 
27:53.699 
14:15.732 
14:23.312 

20.251 
23.036 

Diff 

0.336 
0.350 

1:34.096 
1:34.225 
1:34.666 
1:34.903 
1:34.969 
1:35.407 
1:36.131 
1:36.220 
1:37.123 
1:37.615 
1:38.118 
1:39.114 
2:26.413 
3:41.699 
3:43.741 
3:43.901 
3:47.242 
3:48.110 
3:49.525 
3:58.115 
4:28.095 
7:57.095 

10:17.489 
10:18.138 
10:42.791 
17:46.331 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jönköpings CK 

Jönköpings Grand Prix 2015 

Jönköping Grand Prix 2015 

Startvåg 2 

Race - Senior (8 Laps) started at 13:35:56 

Jönköping Grand Prix 9,250 km 

2015-04-11 11:30 


